
Pos

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

6

Honda Chal 2

1

PTB

1

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Spec Z

1

No.

84

149

17

5

82

90

00

767

31

55

44

1

93

411

5X

96

311

027

911

108

39

51

141

Name

Neal Agran

Dan Pina

angel blazquez

Sudhir Chhikara

Ray Freundt

Gary Barton

HELEN NESTER

Randy Johnson

Chris Price

Chris Williams

Ryan Roberson

Ron Williams

Team Myrehn

Andrew Clos

Loren Greenspon

Shaun Bailey

Jamie Clos

Bob Smith

George Clos Jr

Will Page-Echols

Hanna Zellers

Jerry Kramer

Adam Rawski

Class

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Honda Chal 2

PTB

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

11

Diff

6.479

31.463

32.052

33.756

39.558

10.500

16.979

23.725

31.037

31.627

32.356

32.958

36.202

52.379

1:00.837

1:08.551

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

22:27.295

22:33.774

22:58.758

22:59.347

23:01.051

23:06.853

23:37.687

22:33.339

23:02.679

23:13.179

23:19.658

23:26.404

23:33.716

23:34.306

23:35.035

23:35.637

23:38.881

23:55.058

24:03.516

24:11.230

22:29.173

22:57.314

22:34.078

Best Tm

1:47.525

1:48.688

1:51.207

1:51.155

1:50.869

1:50.857

1:52.963

1:46.098

1:49.249

1:49.993

1:49.764

1:51.230

1:51.065

1:51.727

1:51.693

1:51.379

1:52.374

1:52.831

1:53.699

1:54.153

1:54.008

1:58.895

1:47.037

Make - Model

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

HONDA  PRELUDE

Subaru WRX STi

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Miata SM

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Nissan 350Z

Member

140907

117173

126767

137999

129402

119770

157390

129780

140929

129660

160484

134852

145092

141562

145532

158039

143643

121259

140855

150997

161817

162224

138432

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:47.525) for 944 Spec by Neal Agran.

New Track Record (1:49.415) for SpecE30 by Ryan CieChanski.

New Track Record (1:47.037) for Spec Z by Adam Rawski.

Printed: 8/20/2013 5:59:32 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

6.044

Avg. Speed

62.899

Best Lap Tm

1:46.098

Best Speed

72.612

Best Lap by

767 - Randy Johnson

NASA MW - Gingerman Raceway 17-18Aug2013

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec,HC,PT,SM,SpecZ,SpecE30

Lightning Race 2 of 3

Race started at 13:31:20

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

8/18/2013 01:30 PM
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Pos

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

No.

056

64

510

42

Name

Ryan CieChanski

Jeff Niswander

Rob Rhodes

Rich Friman

Class

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

11

11

11

11

Diff

39.054

1:10.299

1:31.511

Total Tm

22:45.242

23:24.296

23:55.541

24:16.753

Best Tm

1:49.415

1:51.692

1:55.052

1:55.896

Make - Model

BMW 325i

BMW 318is

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Member

125989

140794

149630

157631

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:47.525) for 944 Spec by Neal Agran.

New Track Record (1:49.415) for SpecE30 by Ryan CieChanski.

New Track Record (1:47.037) for Spec Z by Adam Rawski.

Printed: 8/20/2013 5:59:32 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

6.044

Avg. Speed

62.899

Best Lap Tm

1:46.098

Best Speed

72.612

Best Lap by

767 - Randy Johnson

NASA MW - Gingerman Raceway 17-18Aug2013

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec,HC,PT,SM,SpecZ,SpecE30

Lightning Race 2 of 3

Race started at 13:31:20

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

8/18/2013 01:30 PM
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